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Committed to the House of Correction, Devizes 
 
1818 

On Tuesday last Stephen Burton, of Alvediston, servant of Mr. King, was sentenced to one month's 

imprisonment in the house of correction at Devizes, for not properly threshing corn.       

Salisbury and Winchester Journal Monday 4 May 1818 

 

1828 

Thomas Selwood, for one month, for leaving the service of Mr. Rogers of Alvediston.      

Devizes and Wiltshire Gazette Thursday 25 September 1828 

 

Committed to the New Prison, Devizes 

1838 

James Gough, for one month, for leaving the service of J. W. G. Rogers of Alvediston.      

Devizes and Wiltshire Gazette Thursday 3 May 1838 

1840 

John Holland, 2 months, destroying game at Alvediston.       

Salisbury and Winchester Journal Monday 6 January 1840 

1841 

Josiah Ellis, 14 days, for leaving the service at Alvediston.       

Salisbury and Winchester Journal Monday 24 May 1841 

William Roberts, 1 month, leaving service at Alvediston.       

Salisbury and Winchester Journal Monday 20 December 1841 
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1842 

Sarah Roberts, for three months, and Harriet Roberts, for one month, (sisters) for vagrancy at Alvediston. 

Devizes and Wiltshire Gazette Thursday 21 July 1842 

James Snook, 3 months, destroying game at Alvediston.        

Salisbury and Winchester Journal Monday 10 October 1842 

 

1843 

George Shergold of Alvediston, for one month for destroying game in this parish.       

Devizes and Wiltshire Gazette Thursday 23 February 1843 

 

Committed to the County Gaol 

1849 

William Adlam, of Alvediston, one month for the non-payment of a bastardy order.       

Salisbury and Winchester Journal Saturday 22 December 1849 

 

 


